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Events in red type are JDCLI Club sponsored events. 

Events in black are nearby automotive-related events that members may want to attend. 

DATE TIME 2025   EVENT LOCATION 

June 22 (Sun) 9 AM — 4 PM 
Jaguar Club of Southern New England 

Concours d’Elegance  www.jcsne.org 

Lyman Orchard 

South Street Extension 

Middleton, CT 06455 

Jun 28 (Sat) 

Rain Date: 

Jun 29 (Sun) 

10 AM - 4 PM 
Vintage European Sports Car & Motorcycle 

Show 

Stony Brook Community Church 

Stony Brook Community Church 

216 Christian Avenue 

Stony Brook, NY 11790 

July 20 (Sun) 

Rain date : 

July 27 (Sun) 

11 AM— 3 PM Club Barbeque at Eliud & Liz House 
49 Sycamore Circle 

Stony Brook, NY 11790 

Aug 10 (Fri) 

(Tentative) 
11 AM - 5 PM 

Scramble at the Bethpage Polo Matches  
 

www.meadowbrookpoloclub.com 

Bethpage State Park 

Plainview Road & Manchester Drive 

Bethpage, NY 

Aug 29 (Fri) 
Thru 

Sept 1 (Mon) 

9 AM — 5 PM 

Each day 
Lime Rock Historic Festival 

Lime Rock Park 
60 White Hollow Road 
Lakeville, CT 06039 

Sept 24 (Wed) 
7 PM - 9:30 PM 

Each Day 
Third Quarter Club Meeting 

Hauppauge Palace Diner 
525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11786 

CANCELLED 9 AM - 4 PM Alternative for Children's Rally 
www.alternatives4children.org TBD 

Sept 27 (Sat) 

Rain Date 

Sept 28 (Sun) 

10 AM - 4 PM 

1. Tractor Pull: Hallockville Farms 

 

2. Winery Visit: Suhru & Lieb 

Tractor Pull: 6038 Sound Avenue 

Riverhead, NY 11901.  

Winery: 13050 Oregon Road 

Cutchogue, NY 11935 

Oct 12 (Sun) 

Rain Date: 

Oct 18 (Sat) 

9 AM - 5 PM 

Vanderbilt Concours d'Elegance 

Vanderbilt Estate & Museum 

www.vanderbiltmuseum.org 
 

Vanderbilt Estate 

180 Little Neck Road 
Centerport, NY 11721 

Nov 1 (Sat) 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM 
Cars & Coffee  

Stony Brook MFG 

652 Scott Avenue 

Calverton, NY 11716 

Nov 5 (Wed) 7 PM - 9:30 PM 
Fourth Quarter Club Meeting 

Hauppauge Palace Diner 

Hauppauge Palace Diner 

525 Smithtown Bypass 
Hauppauge, NY 11786 

Dec 7 (Sun) 11:30 AM - 4 PM 
Holiday Brunch 

www.themuttontownclub.com 

Muttontown Club 
5933 Northern Blvd 

East Norwich, NY 11932 

Dec 13 (Sat) 10 AM - 2 PM 
Wreaths Across America 

Veterans Wreath Laying Ceremony 
www.wreathsacrossamerica.otg 

Long Island National Cemetery 
2040 Wellwood Avenue 
Framingdale, NY 11735 

July 20 (Sun) 9 AM - 4 PM Metro Porsche Vintage Rally 

Osprey’s Dominion Vineyards 

44075 Main Street 

Peconic, NY 11956 


